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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 DURANTE                   ELEONORA          28/11/1986 AN 38   8

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 MILANTONI                 MILENA            09/06/1980 AN 32   30

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 TODERI                    TIZIANA           24/10/1970 AN 31,5   32

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 VALERI                    MOIRA             06/03/1963 MC 31,1   33

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 BALDI                     SIMONE            13/09/1986 AN 29,7   36

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 CARELLI                   LORENZO           07/02/1970 AN 28,7   39

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 ABBONDANZIERI             LUCA              01/05/1977 AN 32 D 20

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 PETRINI                   LUCA              17/10/1980 AN 27,8   24

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN 58,5   2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN 53,5   4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 BROCCHI VETTESE           FABRIZIO          26/09/1975 AN 41,1   13

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN 40,5   14

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM 32,9   17

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          26/11/1971 RM 32,2   18

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CALZONETTI                ROBERTO           07/02/1964 AN 32,1   19

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 GIULIANI                  MARCO             20/03/1988 AN 29,1   23

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 PITTORI                   PAOLA             05/04/1975 AN 26   26

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 URBANO                    DONATO            15/01/1982 FG 25,9   27

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 CHIUCCHIU'                LUCA              21/11/1993 AN 23,8   33

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 ANGELELLI                 FILIPPO           09/05/1988 AN 23   34

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN 58,5   2
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN 53,5   4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 49   8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 BROCCHI VETTESE           FABRIZIO          26/09/1975 AN 41,1   13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN 40,5   14

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM 32,9   17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          26/11/1971 RM 32,2   18

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CALZONETTI                ROBERTO           07/02/1964 AN 32,1   19

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 ABBONDANZIERI             LUCA              01/05/1977 AN 32 D 20

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 GIULIANI                  MARCO             20/03/1988 AN 29,1   23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 PETRINI                   LUCA              17/10/1980 AN 27,8   24

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 PITTORI                   PAOLA             05/04/1975 AN 26   26

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 URBANO                    DONATO            15/01/1982 FG 25,9   27

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 CHIUCCHIU'                LUCA              21/11/1993 AN 23,8   33

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 ANGELELLI                 FILIPPO           09/05/1988 AN 23   34

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8   36

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 MORI                      ANDREA            15/01/1990 AN 48,5   9

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 MORI                      SAURO             10/10/1991 AN 45,4   11

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 AMADIO                    ENRICA            23/02/1961 EE 45,3   12

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          26/11/1971 RM 32,2   18

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 AMADIO                    ENRICA            23/02/1961 EE 45,3   12

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 49   8

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CECCHI                    FRANCESCO         23/02/1986 AN 45,4   10

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8   36

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR24 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN 22,8   36

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CECCHI                    FRANCESCO         23/02/1986 AN 45,4   10

AR30 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 MARZOCCHI                 STEFANIA          31/03/1968 AN 20   39

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN 49   8

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 CECCHI                    FRANCESCO         23/02/1986 AN 45,4   10

CO  CUOCO                         1 D'AURIZIO                 DONATO            25/07/1958 CB 32,7   1

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)1 RUZZICONI                 PAMELA            25/11/1983 AN 36,5   1

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)2 MORETTINI                 GIULIANO          01/11/1974 AN 33,5   2

CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)3 CANESTRARI                LAURA             07/05/1977 AN 28,65   3



CR  COLL. SCOL. TECN. (A. AZ. AG.)4 LEONI                     ELIA              24/05/1989 AN 18,5   4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 DELLABELLA                PATRIZIA          07/01/1964 AN 59,5   3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 MEDICI                    MASSIMILIANO      10/02/1967 AN 42,5   4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 STRONA                    STEFANO           23/07/1986 AN 26   11

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 CANESTRARI                LAURA             07/05/1977 AN 24,25   12

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 GRAMACCIONI               TARCISIO          31/10/1966 AN 22,5   14

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 GIOMBI                    SILVIA            02/06/1991 AN 22,2   16

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 CASCIANO                  NOEMI             18/06/1987 FR 21,6   19

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 GAROFOLI                  SONIA             17/06/1961 AN 21,5   20

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 CAROTTI                   GIUSEPPA          16/03/1958 MC 21,5   21

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 LUMINARI                  LAURA             22/08/1967 AN 21,1   27

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 SASSAROLI                 TIZIANA           14/01/1983 AN 21   28

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 ZAMPONI                   ROBERTA           21/11/1975 AN 21   29

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 FANCELLO                  DANIELE           14/09/1981 AN 21   30

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 ORLANDINI                 CLAUDIA           31/01/1984 AN 20,5   35

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 BORRI                     SAMUELE           24/07/1980 AN 19,8   44

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 RAGGI                     FEDERICA          20/07/1980 AN 19,5   50

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 API                       STEFANIA          09/02/1970 AN 19,5   51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 CANTIANI                  ROMINA            24/04/1985 AN 19,5   52

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 CESARONI                  MARCO             04/08/1972 AN 19,1   56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 BREGA                     RAFFAELLA         02/03/1971 AN 19   60

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 RICCI                     GIADA             03/08/1989 AN 19   61

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 DE VITO                   PASQUALE          18/05/1986 NA 19   63

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 SIMONCINI                 CESARE            29/08/1979 AN 18,8   66

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 GAGLIARDINI               LUIGI             29/04/1985 AN 18,6   67

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 TACCONI                   SILVIA            11/10/1984 AN 18,5   68

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 MANCINI                   TOMMASO           18/09/1991 AN 18,4   71

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 MARI                      ROBERTA           14/11/1968 AN 18   74

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 ZAMPONI                   FEDERICA          20/01/1987 MC 17,5   85

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 MENGARELLI                MARISA            21/03/1975 AN 17,5   88

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 FIORETTI                  DAMIANO           24/06/1974 AN 17,45   93

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 PIANGERELLI               ELISABETTA        20/10/1982 AN 17,35   94

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 PIERANGELI                ELISABETTA        18/02/1984 AN 17   102

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 MIELE                     CHIARA            22/01/1983 AN 16,6   104

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 TOGNI                     MARIKA            04/05/1992 AN 16,55   107

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 LESINA                    ARIANNA           08/09/1982 PS 16,5   110



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 PAOLINI                   STEFANIA          21/08/1971 BO 16,5   111

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 CIRAFISI                  ALESSIA           05/09/1994 AG 16,5   114

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 GATTUCCI                  ANNALISA          12/04/1974 AN 16,5   115

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 GRILLINI                  FABIO             09/05/1976 TO 16,5   118

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 SOVERCHIA                 CATIUSCIA         30/06/1975 AN 16,5   122

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 MELETANI                  PAOLA             08/02/1962 AN 16,15   123

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 FIENGO                    MARIAROSARIA      10/06/1982 NA 16,1   124

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 BALSAMINI                 LAURA             16/06/1989 AN 16   136

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 GRUGNALETTI               CHIARA            25/06/1995 AN 16   138

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 GALLETI                   SIMONA            18/05/1979 PS 15,5   146

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 TASSI                     DANIELE           26/10/1973 AN 14,35   155

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 CECCHI                    FRANCESCO         23/02/1986 AN 14,3   156

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 CARELLI                   LORENZO           07/02/1970 AN 13,35   158

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 TARQUINIO                 MICHELE           05/05/1986 PZ 13   159

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 RAGNI                     VALENTINA         12/01/1986 AN 12,75   160

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          26/11/1971 RM 12,65   161

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 NOCELLI                   GIORGIA           30/10/1988 MC 11,1   164

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 ABBONDANZIERI             LUCA              01/05/1977 AN 10,15 D 167

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 URBANO                    DONATO            15/01/1982 FG 9,6   171

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 CALZONETTI                ROBERTO           07/02/1964 AN 9,2   172

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 TODERI                    TIZIANA           24/10/1970 AN 9,05   173

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 BIANGI                    MICHELE           21/12/1966 MC 7,8   177

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 D'AURIZIO                 DONATO            25/07/1958 CB 3,6   181

IF  INFERMIERE                    1 NOCELLI                   GIORGIA           30/10/1988 MC 29   1


